
 

1. 212 TYLER MUSE 30 M
2. 211 JONATHAN MURPHY 34 M
3. 180 SEAN LYNCH 29 M
4. 284 ALEX SWIFT 14 M
5. 201 MARIA F MILLER 42 F
6. 148 CHRISTOPHER HOLLERMAN 34 M
7. 37 CHRISTOPHER BRUNETT 57 M
8. 155 PATRICK JENKINS 30 M
9. 109 JONNY GERITY 17 M
10. 114 BROOKE GOLBA 15 F
11. 285 BRIAN SWIFT 44 M
12. 151 KIRK INGOLD 57 M
13. 78 ERIC DUDLEY 41 M
14. 328 CHRIS STANLEY 55 M
15. 291 ADRIAN THOMAS 43 M
16. 331 CHRISTIAN SENNETTE 18 M
17. 314 KEELY WELLS 39 F
18. 252 CHRISTOPHER SANTIAGO 32 M
19. 10 DAVID BAILOR 22 M
20. 48 JIM CHANEY 54 M
21. 327 MELISSA WILSON 48 F
22. 160 AYDIN JONES 14 M
23. 249 LAUREN ROMANOWSKI 13 F
24. 149 FAHIM HUSSAINI 30 M
25. 8 BRAIDEN ALEXANDER 16 M
26. 310 J.R. WARD 52 M
27. 329 WILLIAM ROACHE 43 M
28. 46 KAREN CATHELL 43 F
29. 234 BROOK POLLACK 50 M
30. 347 LESLIE WRIGHT 61 M
31. 300 DAVID TRIVITS 41 M
32. 62 KYLE CROPPER 30 M
33. 139 KYLE HAYES 30 M
34. 104 KARI FULLER 26 F
35. 267 JENNIFER SMITH 49 F

17.47
17.54
19.10
19.48
20.28
20.33
21.05
21.16
21.40
21.47
21.50
21.58
22.11
22.14
22.21
22.49
23.02
23.07
23.23
23.36
23.41
23.46
23.47
24.03
24.04
24.05
24.15
24.20
24.28
24.38
24.47
24.56
25.01
25.03
25.05
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36. 232 JUSTIN PLANKEY 51 M
37. 184 BETHANNE MARLOWE 46 F
38. 315 KIRSTEN WHITTEMORE 25 F
39. 174 MICHELLE LEAR-COMBS 40 F
40. 204 MARCUS MORTON 30 M
41. 191 JAXON MAXWELL 13 M
42. 221 JOEY OSBORNE 24 M
43. 222 TABITHA PALKEWICZ 48 F
44. 130 BRETT HAPNER 40 M
45. 186 NICOLE MARON 29 F
46. 112 SAM GIBSON 51 M
47. 340 EDWARD BACA 27 M
48. 246 RANDY ROBB 24 M
49. 332 ELISE TRELEGAN 33 F
50. 268 KEITH SMITH 57 M
51. 323 JERRY WRIGHT 59 F
52. 205 TONY MORTON JR 35 M
53. 277 ADAM STOCKHAUSEN 34 M
54. 242 KAOLIN RISER 17 F
55. 243 KEVIN RISER 49 M
56. 333 MATTHEW MALINGER 32 M
57. 317 SUSAN WHITTEMORE 20 F
58. 113 TYLER GILLESPIE 29 M
59. 126 SARAH GUY 37 F
60. 168 YVETTE KOVNER 42 F
61. 248 AUTUMN ROMANOWSKI 50 F
62. 311 JEN WARD 52 F
63. 244 ELISA RIVERA 25 F
64. 279 ELLA SUTTON 12 F
65. 44 RYAN CARNAHAN 39 M
66. 233 LAUREN PLANKEY 22 F
67. 344 KINGSTON JESTER 12 M
68. 335 MIKE GOEBEL 63 M
69. 273 LINDA STANLEY 54 F
70. 177 SARAY LOPEZ 25 F
71. 275 CHRISTINA STEELE 28 F
72. 185 MERANDA MARLOWE 14 F
73. 346 RICH WIRDZEK 44 M
74. 245 ELIZABETH RIVERA 32 F
75. 110 HILARY GIBSON 34 F
76. 111 KATHERINE GIBSON 36 F
77. 198 JANET MCJILTON 58 F
78. 235 RACHEL POMYCALA 33 F
79. 280 JON SUTTON 47 M
80. 45 ARYN CASWELL 21 F
81. 75 WOODY DISHAROON 75 M
82. 292 AMBER THOMPSON 36 F
83. 302 TARYN TURNER 18 F
84. 337 KRISTIN WEST 55 F
85. 350 BROOK HOKA 69 M
86. 348 RACHEL WAPLES 28 F
87. 56 KAITLYN COLLINS 29 F
88. 253 CONNER SAULSBURY 26 M
89. 38 LISA BRYANT 57 F
90. 99 ELIZABETH FODOR 37 F
91. 316 SHANI WHITTEMORE 52 F
92. 301 HELEN TRUCHI 35 F
93. 265 WALKER SKEETER 29 M
94. 272 DALE SPRAKER 30 M
95. 125 CHIP GUY 51 M
96. 199 JAKE MERTOWSKI 26 M
97. 92 JODI EVANS 52 F
98. 18 KATHLEEN BEVILLE 60 F
99. 33 DAVID BREWER 48 M
100. 85 MELINDA ECHOLS 51 F
101. 153 KORAN JACKSON 31 M
102. 176 ANITA LINEWEAVER-KINNIKIN 57 F
103. 141 BRETT HEALY 31 M
104. 286 LIZ TALLEY 49 F
105. 51 MARK CHATELLE 62 M
106. 58 JULIE CONDOS 43 F

25.08
25.17
25.20
25.23
25.25
25.44
25.51
25.54
26.09
26.11
26.21
26.25
26.36
26.37
26.49
26.54
27.07
27.25
27.45
27.46
27.48
27.49
27.59
28.06
28.10
28.15
28.20
28.24
28.32
28.33
28.40
28.48
28.55
29.05
29.08
29.27
29.28
29.34
29.36
29.39
29.41
29.44
29.48
30.09
30.10
30.25
30.26
30.34
30.39
30.42
31.11
31.12
31.13
31.18
31.46
31.59
32.02
32.13
32.34
32.41
32.48
32.56
33.02
33.20
33.23
33.24
33.47
34.15
34.29
34.30
34.40



107. 231 SUSAN PITSENBARGER 65 F
108. 117 ASHLEY GRAY 34 F
109. 290 JAMES THALASINOS 40 M
110. 208 DAVID MOYER 39 M
111. 17 HEATHER BERAN 36 F
112. 118 CHRISTINA GRAY 40 F
113. 71 LISA DERICCO 49 F
114. 36 ROSEMARY BRITTINGHAM 62 F
115. 196 CAITLIN MCGRELLIS 38 F
116. 220 ERIN ORGIOLI 33 F
117. 175 CHRISTIAN LESUEUER 31 M
118. 102 LINDA FOSS 72 F
119. 165 JENNA KHAN 37 F
120. 297 SHAINA THOMPSON 28 F
121. 143 BRIDGET HERSHEY 43 F
122. 294 EMMA THOMPSON 27 F
123. 187 SHADOE MARSHALL 33 F
124. 132 JENNIFER HAPNER 37 F
125. 140 ANNABELL HEALY 29 F
126. 67 CLARA DAGIRMANJIAN 26 F
127. 154 ROCKELL JACKSON 29 F
128. 206 KATHLEEN MORTON-JONES 36 F
129. 16 HAYDEN BENSON 7 M
130. 15 ERIN BENSON 36 F
131. 330 HEATHER MALINGER 36 F
132. 107 EMILY GARPSTAS 23 F
133. 172 EVE LAND 54 F
134. 27 DANIELLE BRADLEY 45 F
135. 31 KEVIN BRATTEN 31 M
136. 178 YOLANDA LOPEZ 26 F
137. 227 CORY PERDUE 42 M
138. 190 DONNA MATTESON 63 F
139. 63 CAMILLE CULBERTSON 25 F
140. 152 JENNIFER IPLENSKI 48 F
141. 105 CHRISTINA GALLAGHER 37 F
142. 266 FAITH SMITH 24 F
143. 64 BRIAN CULLEN 34 M
144. 106 ASHLEY GARPSTAS 35 F
145. 322 KENNEDY WOOTEN 30 F
146. 11 BROOKE BARFIELD 32 F
147. 124 ANGELA GUY 49 F
148. 50 ANJALI CHATELLE 45 F
149. 119 KELLY GRAY 35 F
150. 159 ANNA JONES 10 F
151. 237 RONALD PURNELL 66 M
152. 304 CHRISTINA VALENTIN 34 F
153. 98 AMBER FIGGS 38 F
154. 82 SHELLY DURHAM 59 F
155. 74 AVERY DISABITO 31 F
156. 236 JEN PULSNEY 29 F
157. 158 AMY JONES 39 F
158. 207 SUMMER MOTT 21 F
159. 313 ADRIANA WARREN 13 F
160. 68 HANNAH DASHIELL 31 F
161. 192 KELSEY MCCARTHY 32 F
162. 209 ELIZABETH MOYER 50 F
163. 341 LILY WAGNER 23 F
164. 42 AMY BURBAGE 53 F
165. 225 KAIDYN PATTERSON 15 F
166. 181 EMILY MACFARLAND 26 F
167. 88 TESS ELKING 34 F
168. 238 MARTINO RAMOS 33 M
169. 76 SHANNON DONOWAY 32 F
170. 131 ELLIANA HAPNER 13 F
171. 260 STEPHANIE SHARP 38 F
172. 41 MAR'VONN BULLOCK 6 M
173. 134 JESSICA HARRELL 30 F
174. 133 AL HARRELL 66 M
175. 115 KENZLEY GORDY 12 F
176. 116 KRISTEN GORDY 47 F
177. 210 JERRY MOYER 65 M

35.07
35.13
35.14
35.16
35.21
35.32
35.42
35.49
35.51
36.04
36.30
36.36
37.07
37.13
37.20
37.22
37.29
37.30
37.48
37.53
37.56
38.00
38.06
38.07
38.17
38.27
38.32
38.34
38.41
38.42
39.03
39.06
40.24
40.28
40.32
40.47
40.48
40.49
40.52
41.12
41.20
41.22
41.24
41.28
41.35
41.36
41.37
42.30
42.37
42.39
42.52
42.54
42.55
43.13
43.14
43.20
43.31
43.33
44.07
44.08
44.09
44.34
44.44
44.45
44.47
44.48
44.51
44.51
45.22
46.09
47.24



178. 274 CHAYCE STEELE 32 M
179. 179 JENNIFER LORING 41 F
180. 289 KATIE TAYLOR 34 F
181. 28 GRAHAM BRADLEY 4 M
182. 29 JUSTIN BRADLEY 38 M
183. 163 MARC KARNES-KRAMER 29 M
184. 135 ALYSSA HASTINGS 27 F
185. 256 ALEX SCOTT 43 M
186. 136 JOSH HASTINGS 41 M
187. 53 HARRY COLE 5 M
188. 54 SUSAN COLE 41 F
189. 167 MARK KINNIKIN 60 M
190. 157 KIM JOHNSON 55 F
191. 305 PATTY VINCENT 59 F
192. 214 ERIN NIBBLETT 29 F
193. 343 RT FLEETWOOD 36 M
194. 194 BETSY MCDORMAN 41 F
195. 35 DAVID BRIMER 48 M
196. 49 ROBERT CHAPMAN 65 M
197. 161 KELLY KANTZ 48 F
198. 21 KIRK BOGLE 37 M
199. 20 ASHLEY BOGLE 36 F
200. 240 THERESA REINKEN 67 F
201. 70 ABIGAIL DECARLO 24 F
202. 162 CALVIN KARNES-KRAMER 28 M
203. 30 MELISSA BRADLEY 43 F
204. 19 JESSICA BISHOP 27 F
205. 129 JENIFER HALTER 42 F
206. 9 GRETCHEN ARDIS 58 F
207. 321 CHRISTINE WOLFE 53 F
208. 218 AALIYAH NUTTER 11 F
209. 219 KRISTA NUTTER 36 F
210. 34 TRACIE BREWER 50 F
211. 32 CANDACE BREWER 19 F
212. 271 MEGAN SPINELLA 35 F
213. 224 NICHOLE PARSONS 32 F
214. 55 CHRISTINE COLLINS 34 F
215. 195 EVELYN MCDORMAN 11 F
216. 336 EMMA WHITE 12 F
217. 47 KRISTIN CHAN 37 F
218. 293 CHARLEY THOMPSON 11 F
219. 296 MARK THOMPSON 48 M
220. 230 PAM PIEGOLS 62 F
221. 229 JEFF PIEGOLS 65 M
222. 251 LUCY ROSE 48 F
223. 84 STELLA EATON 11 F
224. 95 LISA FATICA 58 F
225. 144 ANDREA HIBBLE 31 F
226. 171 ANGELA KUSS 48 F
227. 257 JAMIE SCOTT 45 F
228. 22 CARSON BOSWORTH 27 M
229. 247 DONNA ROBBINS 55 F
230. 239 JAMIE REDDITT 39 F
231. 87 DANIEL EICHTEN 37 M
232. 226 LORI PAULING 35 F
233. 164 TAMI KELLEHER 63 F
234. 278 GRETCHEN STUECKER 58 F
235. 338 RILEY HENDRA 14 F
236. 339 MICHAEL HENDRA 48 M
237. 259 SHERRI SHAKLEY 73 F
238. 137 DANIELLE HAWKINS 46 F
239. 138 MARY HAWKINS 64 F
240. 145 DAWN HIGGS 58 F
241. 255 JANICE SCHREIBMAN 60 F
242. 4 LAURA ADAMS 23 F
243. 5 LISA ADAMS 60 F
244. 307 KIM WALLER 48 F
245. 12 LAURIE BARNES 43 F
246. 52 GAIL CLARK 60 F
247. 254 MICHELLE SCHLEGEL 56 F
248. 60 XAVIER CREEL 21 M

47.30
47.36
47.53
47.54
48.00
48.02
48.03
48.04
48.25
48.26
48.50
49.50
49.51
50.06
50.08
50.11
50.26
50.29
50.30
50.31
50.32
50.38
50.39
51.03
51.07
51.11
51.20
51.27
51.29
51.55
51.56
51.57
51.57
51.59
52.00
52.10
52.17
52.19
52.22
52.50
52.51
53.19
53.21
54.05
54.08
54.09
54.10
54.11
54.13
54.22
54.23
54.24
54.28
54.29
54.36
54.37
55.03
55.05
55.20
55.26
55.27
55.28
55.54
55.55
55.59
56.06
56.07
56.09
56.11
56.12
56.38



249. 269 KEVIN SNYDER 30 M
250. 7 REBECCA AHRENSFIELD 31 F
251. 81 MAKAYLA DUKES 20 F
252. 73 KILEY DICINTIO 18 F
253. 40 VIRGINIA BULLIS 78 F
254. 39 JOE BULLIS 76 M
255. 298 GWEN TINGLE 50 F
256. 80 KIM DUKES 49 F
257. 79 COURTNEY DUKES 26 F
258. 349 JEFFRI CLOUD 64 M
259. 173 JESSICA LAPINSKI 29 F
260. 288 KASEY TAYLOR 35 F
261. 258 MICHELLE SEVEIGNY 58 F
262. 264 MICHAEL SHUHART 62 M
263. 120 DIANA GREEN 55 F
264. 43 JAYDEN CALDWELL 15 M
265. 318 ABIGAIL WINDSOR 16 F
266. 3 KRIS'TINA ACKERMAN 32 F
267. 351 DAVID KELLY 35 M
268. 189 SARA MARTIN 45 F
269. 270 ELLEN SPENCE 73 F
270. 312 LORI WARD 49 F
271. 91 OWEN ENDICOTT 5 M
272. 108 EVE GASKILL 60 F
273. 26 KIM BOULDEN 33 F
274. 1 ARPHINE ACKERMAN 56 F
275. 250 JUDITH ROSE 78 F
276. 295 JENNIFER THOMPSON 33 F
277. 147 AMBER HITCHENS 40 F
278. 182 CYNDI MANNING 50 F
279. 122 DYLAN GRIMES 26 F
280. 83 GEORGE EATON 43 M
281. 142 ALAN HERNANDEZ 27 M
282. 150 MARIA HYNSON 50 F
283. 100 MARGERY FORAKER 72 F
284. 127 ELIZABETH HAHN 27 F
285. 128 NATHANIEL HAHN 28 M
286. 325 COURTNEY CIANDELLA 33 F
287. 241 KAREN RICHARDSON 41 F
288. 261 BREANNA SHELTON 26 F
289. 262 JERI SHELTON 60 F
290. 123 ALYSSA GROTON 23 F
291. 93 EMMA FAIST 12 F
292. 94 PHILLIP FAIST 44 M
293. 90 LEVI ENDICOTT 5 M
294. 89 KELSIE ENDICOTT 35 F
295. 263 BRANDON SHOCKLEY 35 M
296. 342 REBECCA SHOCKLEY 30 F
297. 66 KYLA CUPP 35 F
298. 319 BRENDA WINDSOR 41 F
299. 65 ANDREW CUPP 35 M
300. 326 SANDRA HALL 71 F
301. 228 SHANISE PERRY 35 F
302. 2 DEANDRIA ACKERMAN 35 F
303. 183 TERESA MARINE 55 F
304. 14 NICOLE BEELEN 40 F
305. 320 GABRIEL WINDSOR 13 M
306. 170 MEGAN KRYSTOFIAK 37 F
307. 213 AUSTIN NELSON 19 M
308. 345 MICHELLE BALLOR 50 F
309. 202 STEVEN MORRIS 27 M
310. 334 MITCHELL KRYSTOFIAK 25 M

56.39
56.43
56.44
57.20
57.22
58.20
58.22
58.24
58.25
58.43
58.44
58.56
58.57
58.59
59.00
59.02
59.03
59.14
59.19
59.21
59.22
59.27
59.29
59.31
59.35
60.28
61.01
61.14
61.19
61.39
61.40
61.42
61.44
62.01
62.03
62.04
62.45
63.11
63.26
63.26
63.28
63.39
63.42
63.59
64.00
64.08
64.15
64.21
64.23
64.24
64.26
65.48
65.54
66.14
67.10
67.28
67.30
67.31
67.39
68.56
68.58
70.44



311. 193 DESHEENA MCCRAY 40 F 70.45

FEMALE

0 - 12
1. 279 ELLA SUTTON 12 F
2. 159 ANNA JONES 10 F
3. 115 KENZLEY GORDY 12 F
4. 218 AALIYAH NUTTER 11 F
5. 195 EVELYN MCDORMAN 11 F
6. 336 EMMA WHITE 12 F
7. 293 CHARLEY THOMPSON 11 F
8. 84 STELLA EATON 11 F
9. 93 EMMA FAIST 12 F

13 - 19
1. 114 BROOKE GOLBA 15 F
2. 249 LAUREN ROMANOWSKI 13 F
3. 242 KAOLIN RISER 17 F
4. 185 MERANDA MARLOWE 14 F
5. 302 TARYN TURNER 18 F
6. 313 ADRIANA WARREN 13 F
7. 225 KAIDYN PATTERSON 15 F
8. 131 ELLIANA HAPNER 13 F
9. 32 CANDACE BREWER 19 F
10. 338 RILEY HENDRA 14 F
11. 73 KILEY DICINTIO 18 F
12. 318 ABIGAIL WINDSOR 16 F

20 - 29
1. 104 KARI FULLER 26 F
2. 315 KIRSTEN WHITTEMORE 25 F
3. 186 NICOLE MARON 29 F
4. 317 SUSAN WHITTEMORE 20 F
5. 244 ELISA RIVERA 25 F
6. 233 LAUREN PLANKEY 22 F
7. 177 SARAY LOPEZ 25 F
8. 275 CHRISTINA STEELE 28 F
9. 45 ARYN CASWELL 21 F
10. 348 RACHEL WAPLES 28 F
11. 56 KAITLYN COLLINS 29 F
12. 297 SHAINA THOMPSON 28 F
13. 294 EMMA THOMPSON 27 F
14. 140 ANNABELL HEALY 29 F
15. 67 CLARA DAGIRMANJIAN 26 F
16. 154 ROCKELL JACKSON 29 F
17. 107 EMILY GARPSTAS 23 F

MALE

0 - 12
1. 344 KINGSTON JESTER 12 M
2. 16 HAYDEN BENSON 7 M
3. 41 MAR'VONN BULLOCK 6 M
4. 28 GRAHAM BRADLEY 4 M
5. 53 HARRY COLE 5 M
6. 91 OWEN ENDICOTT 5 M
7. 90 LEVI ENDICOTT 5 M

13 - 19
1. 284 ALEX SWIFT 14 M
2. 109 JONNY GERITY 17 M
3. 331 CHRISTIAN SENNETTE 18 M
4. 160 AYDIN JONES 14 M
5. 8 BRAIDEN ALEXANDER 16 M
6. 191 JAXON MAXWELL 13 M
7. 43 JAYDEN CALDWELL 15 M
8. 320 GABRIEL WINDSOR 13 M
9. 213 AUSTIN NELSON 19 M

20 - 29
1. 180 SEAN LYNCH 29 M
2. 10 DAVID BAILOR 22 M
3. 221 JOEY OSBORNE 24 M
4. 340 EDWARD BACA 27 M
5. 246 RANDY ROBB 24 M
6. 113 TYLER GILLESPIE 29 M
7. 253 CONNER SAULSBURY 26 M
8. 265 WALKER SKEETER 29 M
9. 199 JAKE MERTOWSKI 26 M
10. 163 MARC KARNES-KRAMER 29 M
11. 162 CALVIN KARNES-KRAMER 28 M
12. 22 CARSON BOSWORTH 27 M
13. 60 XAVIER CREEL 21 M
14. 142 ALAN HERNANDEZ 27 M
15. 128 NATHANIEL HAHN 28 M
16. 202 STEVEN MORRIS 27 M
17. 334 MITCHELL KRYSTOFIAK 25 M

30 - 39



18. 178 YOLANDA LOPEZ 26 F
19. 63 CAMILLE CULBERTSON 25 F
20. 266 FAITH SMITH 24 F
21. 236 JEN PULSNEY 29 F
22. 207 SUMMER MOTT 21 F
23. 341 LILY WAGNER 23 F
24. 181 EMILY MACFARLAND 26 F
25. 135 ALYSSA HASTINGS 27 F
26. 214 ERIN NIBBLETT 29 F
27. 70 ABIGAIL DECARLO 24 F
28. 19 JESSICA BISHOP 27 F
29. 4 LAURA ADAMS 23 F
30. 81 MAKAYLA DUKES 20 F
31. 79 COURTNEY DUKES 26 F
32. 173 JESSICA LAPINSKI 29 F
33. 122 DYLAN GRIMES 26 F
34. 127 ELIZABETH HAHN 27 F
35. 261 BREANNA SHELTON 26 F
36. 123 ALYSSA GROTON 23 F

30 - 39
1. 314 KEELY WELLS 39 F
2. 332 ELISE TRELEGAN 33 F
3. 126 SARAH GUY 37 F
4. 245 ELIZABETH RIVERA 32 F
5. 110 HILARY GIBSON 34 F
6. 111 KATHERINE GIBSON 36 F
7. 235 RACHEL POMYCALA 33 F
8. 292 AMBER THOMPSON 36 F
9. 99 ELIZABETH FODOR 37 F
10. 301 HELEN TRUCHI 35 F
11. 117 ASHLEY GRAY 34 F
12. 17 HEATHER BERAN 36 F
13. 196 CAITLIN MCGRELLIS 38 F
14. 220 ERIN ORGIOLI 33 F
15. 165 JENNA KHAN 37 F
16. 187 SHADOE MARSHALL 33 F
17. 132 JENNIFER HAPNER 37 F
18. 206 KATHLEEN MORTON-JONES 36 F
19. 15 ERIN BENSON 36 F
20. 330 HEATHER MALINGER 36 F
21. 105 CHRISTINA GALLAGHER 37 F
22. 106 ASHLEY GARPSTAS 35 F
23. 322 KENNEDY WOOTEN 30 F
24. 11 BROOKE BARFIELD 32 F
25. 119 KELLY GRAY 35 F
26. 304 CHRISTINA VALENTIN 34 F
27. 98 AMBER FIGGS 38 F
28. 74 AVERY DISABITO 31 F
29. 158 AMY JONES 39 F
30. 68 HANNAH DASHIELL 31 F
31. 192 KELSEY MCCARTHY 32 F
32. 88 TESS ELKING 34 F
33. 76 SHANNON DONOWAY 32 F
34. 260 STEPHANIE SHARP 38 F
35. 134 JESSICA HARRELL 30 F
36. 289 KATIE TAYLOR 34 F
37. 20 ASHLEY BOGLE 36 F
38. 219 KRISTA NUTTER 36 F
39. 271 MEGAN SPINELLA 35 F
40. 224 NICHOLE PARSONS 32 F
41. 55 CHRISTINE COLLINS 34 F
42. 47 KRISTIN CHAN 37 F
43. 144 ANDREA HIBBLE 31 F
44. 239 JAMIE REDDITT 39 F
45. 226 LORI PAULING 35 F
46. 7 REBECCA AHRENSFIELD 31 F
47. 288 KASEY TAYLOR 35 F

1. 212 TYLER MUSE 30 M
2. 211 JONATHAN MURPHY 34 M
3. 148 CHRISTOPHER HOLLERMAN 34 M
4. 155 PATRICK JENKINS 30 M
5. 252 CHRISTOPHER SANTIAGO 32 M
6. 149 FAHIM HUSSAINI 30 M
7. 62 KYLE CROPPER 30 M
8. 139 KYLE HAYES 30 M
9. 204 MARCUS MORTON 30 M
10. 205 TONY MORTON JR 35 M
11. 277 ADAM STOCKHAUSEN 34 M
12. 333 MATTHEW MALINGER 32 M
13. 44 RYAN CARNAHAN 39 M
14. 272 DALE SPRAKER 30 M
15. 153 KORAN JACKSON 31 M
16. 141 BRETT HEALY 31 M
17. 208 DAVID MOYER 39 M
18. 175 CHRISTIAN LESUEUER 31 M
19. 31 KEVIN BRATTEN 31 M
20. 64 BRIAN CULLEN 34 M
21. 238 MARTINO RAMOS 33 M
22. 274 CHAYCE STEELE 32 M
23. 29 JUSTIN BRADLEY 38 M
24. 343 RT FLEETWOOD 36 M
25. 21 KIRK BOGLE 37 M
26. 87 DANIEL EICHTEN 37 M
27. 269 KEVIN SNYDER 30 M
28. 351 DAVID KELLY 35 M
29. 263 BRANDON SHOCKLEY 35 M
30. 65 ANDREW CUPP 35 M

40 - 49
1. 285 BRIAN SWIFT 44 M
2. 78 ERIC DUDLEY 41 M
3. 291 ADRIAN THOMAS 43 M
4. 329 WILLIAM ROACHE 43 M
5. 300 DAVID TRIVITS 41 M
6. 130 BRETT HAPNER 40 M
7. 243 KEVIN RISER 49 M
8. 346 RICH WIRDZEK 44 M
9. 280 JON SUTTON 47 M
10. 33 DAVID BREWER 48 M
11. 290 JAMES THALASINOS 40 M
12. 227 CORY PERDUE 42 M
13. 256 ALEX SCOTT 43 M
14. 136 JOSH HASTINGS 41 M
15. 35 DAVID BRIMER 48 M
16. 296 MARK THOMPSON 48 M
17. 339 MICHAEL HENDRA 48 M
18. 83 GEORGE EATON 43 M
19. 94 PHILLIP FAIST 44 M

50 - 59
1. 37 CHRISTOPHER BRUNETT 57 M
2. 151 KIRK INGOLD 57 M
3. 328 CHRIS STANLEY 55 M
4. 48 JIM CHANEY 54 M
5. 310 J.R. WARD 52 M
6. 234 BROOK POLLACK 50 M
7. 232 JUSTIN PLANKEY 51 M
8. 112 SAM GIBSON 51 M
9. 268 KEITH SMITH 57 M



48. 3 KRIS'TINA ACKERMAN 32 F
49. 26 KIM BOULDEN 33 F
50. 295 JENNIFER THOMPSON 33 F
51. 325 COURTNEY CIANDELLA 33 F
52. 89 KELSIE ENDICOTT 35 F
53. 342 REBECCA SHOCKLEY 30 F
54. 66 KYLA CUPP 35 F
55. 228 SHANISE PERRY 35 F
56. 2 DEANDRIA ACKERMAN 35 F
57. 170 MEGAN KRYSTOFIAK 37 F

40 - 49
1. 201 MARIA F MILLER 42 F
2. 327 MELISSA WILSON 48 F
3. 46 KAREN CATHELL 43 F
4. 267 JENNIFER SMITH 49 F
5. 184 BETHANNE MARLOWE 46 F
6. 174 MICHELLE LEAR-COMBS 40 F
7. 222 TABITHA PALKEWICZ 48 F
8. 168 YVETTE KOVNER 42 F
9. 286 LIZ TALLEY 49 F
10. 58 JULIE CONDOS 43 F
11. 118 CHRISTINA GRAY 40 F
12. 71 LISA DERICCO 49 F
13. 143 BRIDGET HERSHEY 43 F
14. 27 DANIELLE BRADLEY 45 F
15. 152 JENNIFER IPLENSKI 48 F
16. 124 ANGELA GUY 49 F
17. 50 ANJALI CHATELLE 45 F
18. 116 KRISTEN GORDY 47 F
19. 179 JENNIFER LORING 41 F
20. 54 SUSAN COLE 41 F
21. 194 BETSY MCDORMAN 41 F
22. 161 KELLY KANTZ 48 F
23. 30 MELISSA BRADLEY 43 F
24. 129 JENIFER HALTER 42 F
25. 251 LUCY ROSE 48 F
26. 171 ANGELA KUSS 48 F
27. 257 JAMIE SCOTT 45 F
28. 137 DANIELLE HAWKINS 46 F
29. 307 KIM WALLER 48 F
30. 12 LAURIE BARNES 43 F
31. 80 KIM DUKES 49 F
32. 189 SARA MARTIN 45 F
33. 312 LORI WARD 49 F
34. 147 AMBER HITCHENS 40 F
35. 241 KAREN RICHARDSON 41 F
36. 319 BRENDA WINDSOR 41 F
37. 14 NICOLE BEELEN 40 F
38. 193 DESHEENA MCCRAY 40 F

50 - 59
1. 323 JERRY WRIGHT 59 F
2. 248 AUTUMN ROMANOWSKI 50 F
3. 311 JEN WARD 52 F
4. 273 LINDA STANLEY 54 F
5. 198 JANET MCJILTON 58 F
6. 337 KRISTIN WEST 55 F
7. 38 LISA BRYANT 57 F
8. 316 SHANI WHITTEMORE 52 F
9. 92 JODI EVANS 52 F
10. 85 MELINDA ECHOLS 51 F
11. 176 ANITA LINEWEAVER-KINNIKIN 57
F
12. 172 EVE LAND 54 F

10. 125 CHIP GUY 51 M

60 - 69
1. 347 LESLIE WRIGHT 61 M
2. 335 MIKE GOEBEL 63 M
3. 350 BROOK HOKA 69 M
4. 51 MARK CHATELLE 62 M
5. 237 RONALD PURNELL 66 M
6. 133 AL HARRELL 66 M
7. 210 JERRY MOYER 65 M
8. 167 MARK KINNIKIN 60 M
9. 49 ROBERT CHAPMAN 65 M
10. 229 JEFF PIEGOLS 65 M
11. 349 JEFFRI CLOUD 64 M
12. 264 MICHAEL SHUHART 62 M

70+
1. 75 WOODY DISHAROON 75 M
2. 39 JOE BULLIS 76 M

MALE OVERALL

1. 212 TYLER MUSE 30 M
2. 211 JONATHAN MURPHY 34 M
3. 180 SEAN LYNCH 29 M
4. 284 ALEX SWIFT 14 M
5. 148 CHRISTOPHER HOLLERMAN 34 M
6. 37 CHRISTOPHER BRUNETT 57 M
7. 155 PATRICK JENKINS 30 M
8. 109 JONNY GERITY 17 M
9. 285 BRIAN SWIFT 44 M
10. 151 KIRK INGOLD 57 M
11. 78 ERIC DUDLEY 41 M
12. 328 CHRIS STANLEY 55 M
13. 291 ADRIAN THOMAS 43 M
14. 331 CHRISTIAN SENNETTE 18 M
15. 252 CHRISTOPHER SANTIAGO 32 M
16. 10 DAVID BAILOR 22 M
17. 48 JIM CHANEY 54 M
18. 160 AYDIN JONES 14 M
19. 149 FAHIM HUSSAINI 30 M
20. 8 BRAIDEN ALEXANDER 16 M
21. 310 J.R. WARD 52 M
22. 329 WILLIAM ROACHE 43 M
23. 234 BROOK POLLACK 50 M
24. 347 LESLIE WRIGHT 61 M
25. 300 DAVID TRIVITS 41 M
26. 62 KYLE CROPPER 30 M
27. 139 KYLE HAYES 30 M
28. 232 JUSTIN PLANKEY 51 M
29. 204 MARCUS MORTON 30 M
30. 191 JAXON MAXWELL 13 M
31. 221 JOEY OSBORNE 24 M
32. 130 BRETT HAPNER 40 M
33. 112 SAM GIBSON 51 M
34. 340 EDWARD BACA 27 M
35. 246 RANDY ROBB 24 M



13. 82 SHELLY DURHAM 59 F
14. 209 ELIZABETH MOYER 50 F
15. 42 AMY BURBAGE 53 F
16. 157 KIM JOHNSON 55 F
17. 305 PATTY VINCENT 59 F
18. 9 GRETCHEN ARDIS 58 F
19. 321 CHRISTINE WOLFE 53 F
20. 34 TRACIE BREWER 50 F
21. 95 LISA FATICA 58 F
22. 247 DONNA ROBBINS 55 F
23. 278 GRETCHEN STUECKER 58 F
24. 145 DAWN HIGGS 58 F
25. 254 MICHELLE SCHLEGEL 56 F
26. 298 GWEN TINGLE 50 F
27. 258 MICHELLE SEVEIGNY 58 F
28. 120 DIANA GREEN 55 F
29. 1 ARPHINE ACKERMAN 56 F
30. 182 CYNDI MANNING 50 F
31. 150 MARIA HYNSON 50 F
32. 183 TERESA MARINE 55 F
33. 345 MICHELLE BALLOR 50 F

60 - 69
1. 18 KATHLEEN BEVILLE 60 F
2. 231 SUSAN PITSENBARGER 65 F
3. 36 ROSEMARY BRITTINGHAM 62 F
4. 190 DONNA MATTESON 63 F
5. 240 THERESA REINKEN 67 F
6. 230 PAM PIEGOLS 62 F
7. 164 TAMI KELLEHER 63 F
8. 138 MARY HAWKINS 64 F
9. 255 JANICE SCHREIBMAN 60 F
10. 5 LISA ADAMS 60 F
11. 52 GAIL CLARK 60 F
12. 108 EVE GASKILL 60 F
13. 262 JERI SHELTON 60 F

70+
1. 102 LINDA FOSS 72 F
2. 259 SHERRI SHAKLEY 73 F
3. 40 VIRGINIA BULLIS 78 F
4. 270 ELLEN SPENCE 73 F
5. 250 JUDITH ROSE 78 F
6. 100 MARGERY FORAKER 72 F
7. 326 SANDRA HALL 71 F

FEMALE OVERALL

1. 201 MARIA F MILLER 42 F
2. 114 BROOKE GOLBA 15 F
3. 314 KEELY WELLS 39 F
4. 327 MELISSA WILSON 48 F
5. 249 LAUREN ROMANOWSKI 13 F
6. 46 KAREN CATHELL 43 F
7. 104 KARI FULLER 26 F
8. 267 JENNIFER SMITH 49 F
9. 184 BETHANNE MARLOWE 46 F

36. 268 KEITH SMITH 57 M
37. 205 TONY MORTON JR 35 M
38. 277 ADAM STOCKHAUSEN 34 M
39. 243 KEVIN RISER 49 M
40. 333 MATTHEW MALINGER 32 M
41. 113 TYLER GILLESPIE 29 M
42. 44 RYAN CARNAHAN 39 M
43. 344 KINGSTON JESTER 12 M
44. 335 MIKE GOEBEL 63 M
45. 346 RICH WIRDZEK 44 M
46. 280 JON SUTTON 47 M
47. 75 WOODY DISHAROON 75 M
48. 350 BROOK HOKA 69 M
49. 253 CONNER SAULSBURY 26 M
50. 265 WALKER SKEETER 29 M
51. 272 DALE SPRAKER 30 M
52. 125 CHIP GUY 51 M
53. 199 JAKE MERTOWSKI 26 M
54. 33 DAVID BREWER 48 M
55. 153 KORAN JACKSON 31 M
56. 141 BRETT HEALY 31 M
57. 51 MARK CHATELLE 62 M
58. 290 JAMES THALASINOS 40 M
59. 208 DAVID MOYER 39 M
60. 175 CHRISTIAN LESUEUER 31 M
61. 16 HAYDEN BENSON 7 M
62. 31 KEVIN BRATTEN 31 M
63. 227 CORY PERDUE 42 M
64. 64 BRIAN CULLEN 34 M
65. 237 RONALD PURNELL 66 M
66. 238 MARTINO RAMOS 33 M
67. 41 MAR'VONN BULLOCK 6 M
68. 133 AL HARRELL 66 M
69. 210 JERRY MOYER 65 M
70. 274 CHAYCE STEELE 32 M
71. 28 GRAHAM BRADLEY 4 M
72. 29 JUSTIN BRADLEY 38 M
73. 163 MARC KARNES-KRAMER 29 M
74. 256 ALEX SCOTT 43 M
75. 136 JOSH HASTINGS 41 M
76. 53 HARRY COLE 5 M
77. 167 MARK KINNIKIN 60 M
78. 343 RT FLEETWOOD 36 M
79. 35 DAVID BRIMER 48 M
80. 49 ROBERT CHAPMAN 65 M
81. 21 KIRK BOGLE 37 M
82. 162 CALVIN KARNES-KRAMER 28 M
83. 296 MARK THOMPSON 48 M
84. 229 JEFF PIEGOLS 65 M
85. 22 CARSON BOSWORTH 27 M
86. 87 DANIEL EICHTEN 37 M
87. 339 MICHAEL HENDRA 48 M
88. 60 XAVIER CREEL 21 M
89. 269 KEVIN SNYDER 30 M
90. 39 JOE BULLIS 76 M
91. 349 JEFFRI CLOUD 64 M
92. 264 MICHAEL SHUHART 62 M
93. 43 JAYDEN CALDWELL 15 M
94. 351 DAVID KELLY 35 M
95. 91 OWEN ENDICOTT 5 M
96. 83 GEORGE EATON 43 M
97. 142 ALAN HERNANDEZ 27 M
98. 128 NATHANIEL HAHN 28 M
99. 94 PHILLIP FAIST 44 M
100. 90 LEVI ENDICOTT 5 M
101. 263 BRANDON SHOCKLEY 35 M
102. 65 ANDREW CUPP 35 M
103. 320 GABRIEL WINDSOR 13 M
104. 213 AUSTIN NELSON 19 M
105. 202 STEVEN MORRIS 27 M



10. 315 KIRSTEN WHITTEMORE 25 F
11. 174 MICHELLE LEAR-COMBS 40 F
12. 222 TABITHA PALKEWICZ 48 F
13. 186 NICOLE MARON 29 F
14. 332 ELISE TRELEGAN 33 F
15. 323 JERRY WRIGHT 59 F
16. 242 KAOLIN RISER 17 F
17. 317 SUSAN WHITTEMORE 20 F
18. 126 SARAH GUY 37 F
19. 168 YVETTE KOVNER 42 F
20. 248 AUTUMN ROMANOWSKI 50 F
21. 311 JEN WARD 52 F
22. 244 ELISA RIVERA 25 F
23. 279 ELLA SUTTON 12 F
24. 233 LAUREN PLANKEY 22 F
25. 273 LINDA STANLEY 54 F
26. 177 SARAY LOPEZ 25 F
27. 275 CHRISTINA STEELE 28 F
28. 185 MERANDA MARLOWE 14 F
29. 245 ELIZABETH RIVERA 32 F
30. 110 HILARY GIBSON 34 F
31. 111 KATHERINE GIBSON 36 F
32. 198 JANET MCJILTON 58 F
33. 235 RACHEL POMYCALA 33 F
34. 45 ARYN CASWELL 21 F
35. 292 AMBER THOMPSON 36 F
36. 302 TARYN TURNER 18 F
37. 337 KRISTIN WEST 55 F
38. 348 RACHEL WAPLES 28 F
39. 56 KAITLYN COLLINS 29 F
40. 38 LISA BRYANT 57 F
41. 99 ELIZABETH FODOR 37 F
42. 316 SHANI WHITTEMORE 52 F
43. 301 HELEN TRUCHI 35 F
44. 92 JODI EVANS 52 F
45. 18 KATHLEEN BEVILLE 60 F
46. 85 MELINDA ECHOLS 51 F
47. 176 ANITA LINEWEAVER-KINNIKIN 57
F
48. 286 LIZ TALLEY 49 F
49. 58 JULIE CONDOS 43 F
50. 231 SUSAN PITSENBARGER 65 F
51. 117 ASHLEY GRAY 34 F
52. 17 HEATHER BERAN 36 F
53. 118 CHRISTINA GRAY 40 F
54. 71 LISA DERICCO 49 F
55. 36 ROSEMARY BRITTINGHAM 62 F
56. 196 CAITLIN MCGRELLIS 38 F
57. 220 ERIN ORGIOLI 33 F
58. 102 LINDA FOSS 72 F
59. 165 JENNA KHAN 37 F
60. 297 SHAINA THOMPSON 28 F
61. 143 BRIDGET HERSHEY 43 F
62. 294 EMMA THOMPSON 27 F
63. 187 SHADOE MARSHALL 33 F
64. 132 JENNIFER HAPNER 37 F
65. 140 ANNABELL HEALY 29 F
66. 67 CLARA DAGIRMANJIAN 26 F
67. 154 ROCKELL JACKSON 29 F
68. 206 KATHLEEN MORTON-JONES 36 F
69. 15 ERIN BENSON 36 F
70. 330 HEATHER MALINGER 36 F
71. 107 EMILY GARPSTAS 23 F
72. 172 EVE LAND 54 F
73. 27 DANIELLE BRADLEY 45 F
74. 178 YOLANDA LOPEZ 26 F
75. 190 DONNA MATTESON 63 F
76. 63 CAMILLE CULBERTSON 25 F
77. 152 JENNIFER IPLENSKI 48 F
78. 105 CHRISTINA GALLAGHER 37 F
79. 266 FAITH SMITH 24 F

106. 334 MITCHELL KRYSTOFIAK 25 M



80. 106 ASHLEY GARPSTAS 35 F
81. 322 KENNEDY WOOTEN 30 F
82. 11 BROOKE BARFIELD 32 F
83. 124 ANGELA GUY 49 F
84. 50 ANJALI CHATELLE 45 F
85. 119 KELLY GRAY 35 F
86. 159 ANNA JONES 10 F
87. 304 CHRISTINA VALENTIN 34 F
88. 98 AMBER FIGGS 38 F
89. 82 SHELLY DURHAM 59 F
90. 74 AVERY DISABITO 31 F
91. 236 JEN PULSNEY 29 F
92. 158 AMY JONES 39 F
93. 207 SUMMER MOTT 21 F
94. 313 ADRIANA WARREN 13 F
95. 68 HANNAH DASHIELL 31 F
96. 192 KELSEY MCCARTHY 32 F
97. 209 ELIZABETH MOYER 50 F
98. 341 LILY WAGNER 23 F
99. 42 AMY BURBAGE 53 F
100. 225 KAIDYN PATTERSON 15 F
101. 181 EMILY MACFARLAND 26 F
102. 88 TESS ELKING 34 F
103. 76 SHANNON DONOWAY 32 F
104. 131 ELLIANA HAPNER 13 F
105. 260 STEPHANIE SHARP 38 F
106. 134 JESSICA HARRELL 30 F
107. 115 KENZLEY GORDY 12 F
108. 116 KRISTEN GORDY 47 F
109. 179 JENNIFER LORING 41 F
110. 289 KATIE TAYLOR 34 F
111. 135 ALYSSA HASTINGS 27 F
112. 54 SUSAN COLE 41 F
113. 157 KIM JOHNSON 55 F
114. 305 PATTY VINCENT 59 F
115. 214 ERIN NIBBLETT 29 F
116. 194 BETSY MCDORMAN 41 F
117. 161 KELLY KANTZ 48 F
118. 20 ASHLEY BOGLE 36 F
119. 240 THERESA REINKEN 67 F
120. 70 ABIGAIL DECARLO 24 F
121. 30 MELISSA BRADLEY 43 F
122. 19 JESSICA BISHOP 27 F
123. 129 JENIFER HALTER 42 F
124. 9 GRETCHEN ARDIS 58 F
125. 321 CHRISTINE WOLFE 53 F
126. 218 AALIYAH NUTTER 11 F
127. 219 KRISTA NUTTER 36 F
128. 34 TRACIE BREWER 50 F
129. 32 CANDACE BREWER 19 F
130. 271 MEGAN SPINELLA 35 F
131. 224 NICHOLE PARSONS 32 F
132. 55 CHRISTINE COLLINS 34 F
133. 195 EVELYN MCDORMAN 11 F
134. 336 EMMA WHITE 12 F
135. 47 KRISTIN CHAN 37 F
136. 293 CHARLEY THOMPSON 11 F
137. 230 PAM PIEGOLS 62 F
138. 251 LUCY ROSE 48 F
139. 84 STELLA EATON 11 F
140. 95 LISA FATICA 58 F
141. 144 ANDREA HIBBLE 31 F
142. 171 ANGELA KUSS 48 F
143. 257 JAMIE SCOTT 45 F
144. 247 DONNA ROBBINS 55 F
145. 239 JAMIE REDDITT 39 F
146. 226 LORI PAULING 35 F
147. 164 TAMI KELLEHER 63 F
148. 278 GRETCHEN STUECKER 58 F
149. 338 RILEY HENDRA 14 F
150. 259 SHERRI SHAKLEY 73 F



151. 137 DANIELLE HAWKINS 46 F
152. 138 MARY HAWKINS 64 F
153. 145 DAWN HIGGS 58 F
154. 255 JANICE SCHREIBMAN 60 F
155. 4 LAURA ADAMS 23 F
156. 5 LISA ADAMS 60 F
157. 307 KIM WALLER 48 F
158. 12 LAURIE BARNES 43 F
159. 52 GAIL CLARK 60 F
160. 254 MICHELLE SCHLEGEL 56 F
161. 7 REBECCA AHRENSFIELD 31 F
162. 81 MAKAYLA DUKES 20 F
163. 73 KILEY DICINTIO 18 F
164. 40 VIRGINIA BULLIS 78 F
165. 298 GWEN TINGLE 50 F
166. 80 KIM DUKES 49 F
167. 79 COURTNEY DUKES 26 F
168. 173 JESSICA LAPINSKI 29 F
169. 288 KASEY TAYLOR 35 F
170. 258 MICHELLE SEVEIGNY 58 F
171. 120 DIANA GREEN 55 F
172. 318 ABIGAIL WINDSOR 16 F
173. 3 KRIS'TINA ACKERMAN 32 F
174. 189 SARA MARTIN 45 F
175. 270 ELLEN SPENCE 73 F
176. 312 LORI WARD 49 F
177. 108 EVE GASKILL 60 F
178. 26 KIM BOULDEN 33 F
179. 1 ARPHINE ACKERMAN 56 F
180. 250 JUDITH ROSE 78 F
181. 295 JENNIFER THOMPSON 33 F
182. 147 AMBER HITCHENS 40 F
183. 182 CYNDI MANNING 50 F
184. 122 DYLAN GRIMES 26 F
185. 150 MARIA HYNSON 50 F
186. 100 MARGERY FORAKER 72 F
187. 127 ELIZABETH HAHN 27 F
188. 325 COURTNEY CIANDELLA 33 F
189. 241 KAREN RICHARDSON 41 F
190. 261 BREANNA SHELTON 26 F
191. 262 JERI SHELTON 60 F
192. 123 ALYSSA GROTON 23 F
193. 93 EMMA FAIST 12 F
194. 89 KELSIE ENDICOTT 35 F
195. 342 REBECCA SHOCKLEY 30 F
196. 66 KYLA CUPP 35 F
197. 319 BRENDA WINDSOR 41 F
198. 326 SANDRA HALL 71 F
199. 228 SHANISE PERRY 35 F
200. 2 DEANDRIA ACKERMAN 35 F
201. 183 TERESA MARINE 55 F
202. 14 NICOLE BEELEN 40 F
203. 170 MEGAN KRYSTOFIAK 37 F
204. 345 MICHELLE BALLOR 50 F
205. 193 DESHEENA MCCRAY 40 F


